

09

24.01.2021

This day is fixed for consideration and framing of charge

Ld. PP-in-charge has taken steps.

Accused is absent without step.

The local Bar Association has taken resolution and has requested not to pass adverse order.

Fix 23.03.2022 for consideration and framing of charge.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,  
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.  
(J.O Code No. WB 742)