

Sessions 07/2021

WBUD05-000073-2021

06

23.07.2021

The case record is put up today for order as per Ld. District Judge's Order no 145 dated 15.07.2021.

The previous day was fixed for appearance and further order.

PO has been transferred.

None appears or takes step.

The local Bar Association has taken resolution and has requested not to pass adverse order due to covid-19.

Fix 23.09.2021 for appearance and further order.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, I/C
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB 574)