

Sessions 07/2021

WBUD05-000073-2021

20

04.11.2022

This day is fixed for adducing evidence by the prosecution.

Sole accused person is present.

Ld. PP-in-charge has taken steps.

No witness is present this day.

Fix 22.11.2022 and 23.11.2022 for adducing evidence by the prosecution.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB 742)